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SPONSORNPRODUKTE SPOITOPPLAPFLASTPLAPFMINSUMMIMAXSUMM

Marlboro
Rothmans
Mild Seven
Nokia
MTV
Gitanes
Red Bull
Tourtel
Parmalat
Unimat
Fiat

Total
Sasol
Ascaron
Cyberdyne

Tabac
Tabac
Tabac
Electricit,
T,l,vision
Tabac
Boissons
BiSre

Prod. laitie
Machines
Automobiles
Essence/Hui
Essence/Hui
Logiciels
Logiciels

200 6000000
200 2000000
200 4000000

51000000
91000000

200 2000000

82000000
6 1000000
0500000
0400000
010000000
11500000
12000000

200 4500000
2004700000

5,100000
3,800000
6,80000
10,40000
9,100000
7,100000
6,50000
10,10000
3,100000
4,100000
4,1000000
7,100000
6,150000
4,300000
7,200000

12500000
17000000
6000000
3000000
4000000
6000000
7000000
4000000
3000000
4500000
25000000
4000000
6000000
8000000
5500000

Page 1

35000000
46000000
46000000
9000000

11000000
12000000
18000000
12000000
8000000

9000000

50000000
10000000
12000000
40000000
39000000



FLZCHEN,C,67
1,3,12,15,18,19,20,21
1,3,5,8,9,12,13,15,16,18,19,20,22
1,2,4,8,10,12,13,15,16,18,19,21
1,3,6,18,19

1,2,5,21

3,5,12,15,21
1,3,5,8,9,12,15,18,19,20
3,5,9,12,15

5,8,9,12,15

5

1,2

1,2,8,9

1,3,5,12,15
1,3,5,8,12,15,18,19,20,21
1,2,5,8,12,15,18,19,20,21
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